
Monday, August 24, 2020 Opening Day 8:30 AM - 5:45 PM

Monday, September 07, 2020 Labor Day Holiday School Closed 

Tuesday, September 08, 2020 School Resume 8:30 AM - 5:45 PM

TBD Back to School Night Tk/K Parents only (Via ZOOM)

TBD Back to School Night 1-2 grades Parents only (Via ZOOM)

TBD Back to School Night Afterschool Care Parents only (Via ZOOM)

Friday, October 30, 2020 Spirit Day Wear your Halloween costume

Mon, Nov 23 - Wed, Nov 25, 2020 Thanksgiving Break Fall Camp

Thur, Nov 26 - Fri, Nov 27, 2020 Thanksgiving Holiday School Closed

Monday, November 30, 2020 Classes Resume 8:30 AM - 5:45 PM

TBD Winter Concert "Elka" Times TBA

Mon, Dec 21, 2020 - Fri, Jan 01, 2021 Holiday Break School Closed

Monday, January 04, 2021 Classes Resume 8:30 AM - 5:45 PM

Monday, January 18, 2021 Martin Luther King Day School Closed

Tuesday, January 19, 2021 Classes Resume 8:30 AM - 5:45 PM

Friday, January 29, 2021 Spirit Day Bad hair Day

Monday, February 15, 2021 President's Day School Closed

Tue, Feb 16 - Fri, Feb 19, 2021 Winter Break Winter Camp

Friday, March 26, 2021 Spirit Day Pajama Day

Mon, Apr 05 - Fri, Apr 09, 2021 Spring Break Spring Camp, no classes

Monday, April 12, 2021 Classes Resume 8:30 AM - 5:45 PM

Friday, May 28, 2021 Last Day of School Tk/K and 1-2 grades 8:30 AM - 5:45 PM

Monday, May 31, 2021 Memorial Day School Closed

Tue, Jun 01 - Fri, Jun 04, 2021 Transitional Week Day Camp

Monday, June 07, 2021 First Day of Summer Camp

Rossinca Heritage School
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